
MANUFACTURING
UTDOORSORSUTDO

MANUFACTURING





MANUFACTURING
UTDOORSORSUTDO

 

FREE
STANDING
DINETTE

 

OPTIONAL
84” U-SHAPED

FAMILY
DINETTE

OVERHEAD CABINET

OVERHEAD CABINET

SKYLIGHT

SKYLIGHT

CEILING 
MOUNTED

LED TV

NIGHT
STAND

NIGHT
STAND

STEP
STEP

ENTRY
OVERHEAD CABINET

QUEEN BED
60 x 80

WARD
ENT.
CTR.

&
FIRE-

PLACE

32”
LED
TV

WARD

WARDOVERHEAD CABINET

RECLINER CHAIRS

O
V

E
R

H
E

A
D

 C
A

B
IN

E
T

H
E

A
D

B
O

A
R

D
S

H
E

L
F

EXT STG

EXT STG

Bedroom TV Optional

 

OPTIONAL
84” U-SHAPED

FAMILY
DINETTE

AAAA21’

MED CAB

OVERHEAD CABINET

OVERHEAD CABINET

 

FREE
STANDING
DINETTE

FRIDGE
SKYLIGHT

SKYLIGHT

SKYLIGHT

Merlot

Bedroom Ward Slide-out Option

WARD

O
V

E
R

H
E

A
D

 C
A

B
IN

E
T

STEP

STEP

ENTRY

STEP

STEP

ENTRY

R
E

C
L

IN
E

R
S

280RLSB
Tuscany MED CAB

PANTRY

280FKSB
Sauvignon

WARD

MED CAB

 

FREE
STANDING
DINETTE

SKYLIGHT

SKYLIGHT

QUEEN BED
60 X 80

CEILING 
MOUNTED

LED TV

FRIDGE

WARD

WARD

WARD

QUEEN BED
60 x 80

P
A

N
T

R
Y

L
IN

E
N

WARD

AAAA21’

ENT. CTR. &
FIREPLACE

32” LED TV

EXT STG

EXT STG

H
E

A
D

B
O

A
R

D
S

H
E

L
F

O
V

E
R

H
E

A
D

 C
A

B
IN

E
T

WARD

WARD

WARD

O
V

E
R

H
E

A
D

 C
A

B
IN

E
T

FRIDGE
RECLINER

O
V

E
R

H
E

A
D

 C
A

B
IN

E
TWARD LI

NE
N

WARD

O
HD

19’
STEP

STEP

ENTRY

STEP

STEP

ENTRY

ENT. CTR. &
FIREPLACE

32” LED TV

EXT STG

EXT STG

AAAA



260RLSB
7725
2270
780

9995
31’8”
10’11”

82
80
50

35K
60

5200(2)
ST225/
75 15D

240RKSB
7650
1850
985

9500
30'6"
10’11”

80
80
50

35K
60

5200(2)
ST225/
75 15D

280FKSB
8100
2110
880

10160
34'2"
10’11”

80
80
50

35K
60

5200(2)
ST225/
75 15D

280RKSB
8200
2010
950

10160
34'3"
10’11”

80
80
50

35K
60

5200(2)
ST225/
75 15D

280RLSB
8250
1910
1050

10160
34'6"
10’11”

80
80
50

35K
60

5200(2)
ST225/ 
75 15D

Full Featured Dry Weight (lbs)
Cargo Carrying Capacity (lbs)
Hitch Dry Weight (lbs)
Maximum Trailer Weight (lbs)
Length (including hitch)
Height w/AC
Fresh Water Holding Capacity (gal)
Grey Water Holding Capacity (gal)
Black Water Holding Capacity (gal)
XL Heating System (BTU)
Propane Capacity (lbs)
Heavy Duty 6 Lug Axles (lbs)
Goodyear Tire Size (load range)
Heavy Duty 8 Ply

All New LG Galley & Bathroom Solid Surface Countertops
All New Sunken Range with Solid Surface Range Top
All New Mountain Chestnut Wood w/Black Glazed Cabinetry
Living Room Fireplace / Digital Thermostat
9.5 CU FT Sleek Designed Fridge
All New Sliding Bumper Storage Rack
Bedroom Ceiling Mounted 12V LED TV w/DVD
Bedroom Wall Mounted 12V LED TV w/DVD (260RLSB)
Wireless Back-Up Camera
Bedroom TV Wired for Satellite TV
Solar Panel Ready - Pre-wired for up to (3) 150 Watt Panels
Premium BlackStone Pillow Top Mattress
Vaulted Radius Ceiling (Approx. 5” of Additional Headroom)
Weather Guard Awning Shield
Wireless Remote (Awning, Slide-Outs, Power Stab Jacks, Exterior Light)
Eco-Camping Coleman Polar Mach Sleek Prole A/C - Less Energy Consumption
10 Gallon LP/110V Water Heater
80 Gallon Fresh Water Capacity / 80 Gallon Grey Water / 50 Gallon Black Water
Mountain Sized - 50% Larger Exterior Luggage Door Openings
1” Thermal Insulated Slam Latch Strut Designed Luggage Doors
Portable Outdoor Table Located in Luggage Compartment
Propane Gauge
Atwood Power Tongue Jack w/Light
12V Heat Pad - Fresh Water Tank
Eco-Camping Energy Saving Interior/Exterior LED Lights - LED Porch Light / LED Hitch Lights
LED Living Room Lights with Dimmer Switch Feature
Plush Ultra Leather Furniture - Luxury Sofa & Residential Sized Lounge Recliners (Where Applicable)
XL Free Standing Dinette (Built-In Leaf & Storage Chairs)
60” x 80” Residential Queen Bed
Wall Switched Fantastic Vent Fans (Bedroom, Bathroom, & Kitchen Areas)
Residential 8 Pane Glass Bedroom Door with Privacy Curtain
Luxury Metal High Rise Kitchen Faucet with Pull-Out Sprayer
Smoked Glass Kitchen Cabinet Doors - Raised Panel Hardwood Doors
All Lower Cabinet Doors - Raised Panel Hardwood Doors - Solid Hardwood Drawer Fronts
Radius Designed Shower
Luxury Medicine Cabinet Lighting
All In One Universal Command Center - Smoked Glass Door
Vizio LED Living Room TV with Surround Sound Speaker System
Roof Edge Crown Molding
Outdoors RV Mfg. Spare Tire Cover / Black Chrome Wheels
Thermal Insulated Living Room Skylights with Shades

BlackStone “Luxury Outdoors” Standard Features

1.2.3. Built Outdoors Tough Warranty
Silver Lamilux High Gloss HD 4000 Fiberglass
2” Aluminum Frame Laminated Fiberglass Construction (Back Wall, Sidewalls, Plus All Slide-Out Walls)
Aluminum Framing In Luggage Compartments/Bed Construction/Dinette Construction
All New Charcoal HD Enclosed Fiberglass Front Cap w/Diamond Plate Protection, LED Lights & Armor Guard
Fiberglass Wall-Cutouts - Dinette Construction - 40% Thicker Cushions
Trail-Air Rubberized Suspension System
Outdoor Tough - Trekk Romano Flooring

Mountain Extreme - Thermal Pane Windows / Insulated Low Point Drains
Climate Designed - Four Seasons Camping - Designed for Mountain States & Western Canada
Triple Layered Four seasons Roof Insulation (R-15 Astrofoil & 2 Layers of R-7 Fiberglass Insulation)
Fully Enclosed Front to Back - Heated - Insulated Underbelly / Double Mountain Floor Insulation
1” Thick Thermal Insulated Luggage Door Compartments
Exterior Shower Insulated by 1” Thick Thermal Luggage Door
R-15 Astrofoil Roof, Slide-Out Floor, Entire Underbelly, Additional Wrap Around Holding Tanks
Insulated Snap Cover for Bedroom & Kitchen Fantastic Vent Roof Fans
15% Larger XL Furnace (Extreme Camping Heat System)

Custom Built Cambered Off Road Chassis - HD Shock Absorbers
Rugged A-Frame - Protected Junction Box Wiring
Diamond Plate Wrap Bumper
Heavy Duty 6 Lug 5200LB Axles w/Off Road Brake System
Off Road High Impact Wheel Skirts - XL 15” Rugged Mud Flaps
Diamond Scored Sidewall Skirts
Laminated Fiberglass Slide-Out Floor
Trekk Outdoor Tough Flooring - 40% Thicker Wear Layer - 3 Layer Cold Cracking Warranty
Roto-Torqued Outdoors Tough Real Wood Cabinetry (All Cabinets)
15” GoodYear Radial Trailer Approved Tires Safety/Warranty (Heavy 8 Ply D Range)
15” GoodYear Spare radial Trailer Approved Tire w/Carrier (Heavy 8 Ply D Range)
Off Road LED Clearance Lights
Radius Crowned Full Walk On Roof w/Ladder
HD Tongue & Groove Marine Grade Plywood Flooring / Roof Decking
Armor Guard Front Cap Protection
Friction Hinge Entry Door(s)

Outdoors “Built Tough Construction”

Outdoors “Climate Designed Four Seasons” Package

Outdoors “Off Road Tough” Package

CSA
Eco-Camping 150 Watt Solar Panel w/ Quick Connect
Eco-Camping (2) 150 Watt Solar Panels w/ Quick Connect
Slide Topper Awnings
U-Shaped 84" Family Dinette
Bedroom Wardrobe Slide-Out (240RKSB)
Bedroom Wardrobe Slide-Out with Drawers (260RLSB)
Bedroom Carpet

Options


	BS_1
	Page 1

	BS_3
	Page 1

	bs_4e.pdf
	Page 1


