





BlackStone "Luxury Outdoors" Standard Features

All New LG Galley & Bathroom Solid Surface Countertops All New Sunken Range with Solid Surface Range Top All New Mountain Chestnut Wood w/Black Glazed Cabinetry

Living Room Fireplace / Digital Thermostat

9.5 CU FT Sleek Designed Fridge

All New Sliding Bumper Storage Rack

Bedroom Ceiling Mounted 12V LED TV w/DVD

Features Options Bedroom Wall Mounted 12V LED TV w/DVD (260RLSB)

Wireless Back-Up Camera

Bedroom TV Wired for Satellite TV

Solar Panel Ready - Pre-wired for up to (3) 150 Watt Panels

Premium BlackStone Pillow Top Mattress

Vaulted Radius Ceiling (Approx. 5" of Additional Headroom)

Weather Guard Awning Shield

Wireless Remote (Awning, Slide-Outs, Power Stab Jacks, Exterior Light)

Eco-Camping Coleman Polar Mach Sleek Profile A/C - Less Energy Consumption

10 Gallon LP/110V Water Heater

80 Gallon Fresh Water Capacity / 80 Gallon Grey Water / 50 Gallon Black Water

Mountain Sized - 50% Larger Exterior Luggage Door Openings

1" Thermal Insulated Slam Latch Strut Designed Luggage Doors

Portable Outdoor Table Located in Luggage Compartment

Propane Gauge

Atwood Power Tongue Jack w/Light

12V Heat Pad - Fresh Water Tank

Eco-Camping Energy Saving Interior/Exterior LED Lights - LED Porch Light / LED Hitch Lights

LED Living Room Lights with Dimmer Switch Feature

Plush Ultra Leather Furniture - Luxury Sofa & Residential Sized Lounge Recliners (Where Applicable)

XL Free Standing Dinette (Built-In Leaf & Storage Chairs)

60" x 80" Residential Queen Bed

Wall Switched Fantastic Vent Fans (Bedroom, Bathroom, & Kitchen Areas)

Residential 8 Pane Glass Bedroom Door with Privacy Curtain

Luxury Metal High Rise Kitchen Faucet with Pull-Out Sprayer

Smoked Glass Kitchen Cabinet Doors - Raised Panel Hardwood Doors

All Lower Cabinet Doors - Raised Panel Hardwood Doors - Solid Hardwood Drawer Fronts

Radius Designed Shower

Luxury Medicine Cabinet Lighting

All In One Universal Command Center - Smoked Glass Door

Vizio LED Living Room TV with Surround Sound Speaker System

Roof Edge Crown Molding

Outdoors RV Mfg. Spare Tire Cover / Black Chrome Wheels

Thermal Insulated Living Room Skylights with Shades

Outdoors "Built Tough Construction"

1.2.3. Built Outdoors Tough Warranty

Silver Lamilux High Gloss HD 4000 Fiberglass

2" Aluminum Frame Laminated Fiberglass Construction (Back Wall, Sidewalls, Plus All Slide-Out Walls)

Aluminum Framing In Luggage Compartments/Bed Construction/Dinette Construction

All New Charcoal HD Enclosed Fiberglass Front Cap w/Diamond Plate Protection, LED Lights & Armor Guard

Fiberglass Wall-Cutouts - Dinette Construction - 40% Thicker Cushions

Trail-Air Rubberized Suspension System

Outdoor Tough - Trekk Romano Flooring

Outdoors "Climate Designed Four Seasons" Package

Mountain Extreme - Thermal Pane Windows / Insulated Low Point Drains

Climate Designed - Four Seasons Camping - Designed for Mountain States & Western Canada

Triple Layered Four seasons Roof Insulation (R-15 Astrofoil & 2 Layers of R-7 Fiberglass Insulation) Fully Enclosed Front to Back - Heated - Insulated Underbelly / Double Mountain Floor Insulation

1" Thick Thermal Insulated Luggage Door Compartments

Exterior Shower Insulated by 1" Thick Thermal Luggage Door

R-15 Astrofoil Roof, Slide-Out Floor, Entire Underbelly, Additional Wrap Around Holding Tanks

Insulated Snap Cover for Bedroom & Kitchen Fantastic Vent Roof Fans

15% Larger XL Furnace (Extreme Camping Heat System)

Outdoors "Off Road Tough" Package

Custom Built Cambered Off Road Chassis - HD Shock Absorbers

Rugged A-Frame - Protected Junction Box Wiring

Diamond Plate Wrap Bumper

Heavy Duty 6 Lug 5200LB Axles w/Off Road Brake System

Off Road High Impact Wheel Skirts - XL 15" Rugged Mud Flaps

Diamond Scored Sidewall Skirts

Laminated Fiberglass Slide-Out Floor

Trekk Outdoor Tough Flooring - 40% Thicker Wear Layer - 3 Layer Cold Cracking Warranty

Roto-Torqued Outdoors Tough Real Wood Cabinetry (All Cabinets)

15" GoodYear Radial Trailer Approved Tires Safety/Warranty (Heavy 8 Ply D Range)

15" GoodYear Spare radial Trailer Approved Tire w/Carrier (Heavy 8 Ply D Range)

Off Road LED Clearance Lights

Radius Crowned Full Walk On Roof w/Ladder

HD Tongue & Groove Marine Grade Plywood Flooring / Roof Decking

Armor Guard Front Cap Protection

Friction Hinge Entry Door(s)

Options

CSA *

Eco-Camping 150 Watt Solar Panel w/ Quick Connect Eco-Camping (2) 150 Watt Solar Panels w/ Quick Connect

Slide Topper Awnings U-Shaped 84" Family Dinette

Bedroom Wardrobe Slide-Out (240RKSB)

Bedroom Wardrobe Slide-Out with Drawers (260RLSB) **Bedroom Carpet**

















PO BOX 1047 62582 Pierce Road La Grande, OR 97850 Phone 541.624.5500 Fax 541.963.2448 www.outdoorsrymfg.com

Your Local Outdoors RV Dealer Is:

Sept 20, 2013 - Product information is accurate as of the date of publication of this brochure. Outdoors RV is continuously improving product design features materials, components and these items are subject to change without notice or obligation to Outdoors RV.

	与意思 11 15 17 年 14 月 11 日	第四段集员企业 主要的主要的	使犯官委託和問題中的批准	医乳腺 動物 医乳体 医多种	展出国际股份
Weights & Measures	240RKSB	260RLSB	280FKSB	280RKSB	280RLSB
Full Featured Dry Weight (lbs)	7650	7725	8100	8200	8250
Cargo Carrying Capacity (lbs)	1850	2270	2110	2010	1910
Hitch Dry Weight (lbs)	985	780	880	950	1050
Maximum Trailer Weight (lbs)	9500	9995	10160	10160	10160
Length (including hitch)	30'6"	31'8"	34'2"	34'3"	34'6"
Height w/AC	10'11"	10'11"	10'11"	10'11"	10'11"
Fresh Water Holding Capacity (gal)	80	82	80	80	80
Grey Water Holding Capacity (gal)	80	80	80	80	80
Black Water Holding Capacity (gal)	50	50	50	50	50
XL Heating System (BTU)	35K	35K	35K	35K	35K
Propane Capacity (lbs)	60	60	60	60	60
Heavy Duty 6 Lug Axles (lbs)	5200(2)	5200(2)	5200(2)	5200(2)	5200(2)
Goodyear Tire Size (load range)	ST225/	ST225/	ST225/	ST225/	ST225/
Heavy Duty 8 Ply	75 15D	75 15D	75 15D	75 15D	75 15D
STORY CONTROL OF THE PERSON AND P	计多层键 医水体 医神经皮肤 经济 经济	APA 1514 - 京山大学 1500 - 1513 - 1515 - 1515 - 1515 - 1515 - 1515 - 1515 - 1515 - 1515 - 1515 - 1515 - 1515 - 1515	METALORIE DEPARTURES AND AND A	子名的名词复数化合理 如鄉 医动脉丛	SECURE SERVICE DISEASE IN